Member

Karl Fairley

Andrew Broadbent

Alyson Shields
Christine Warren

Helen Owen

Andrew Stephenson

Bev Frean
Vaila Somerville
Joan Low

Paul Bradley

Quorum = 3 directors

New College Durham Academies Trust

Appointment

date

18.3.2010

14.7.2011

21.10.15

20.10.16

01.05.19

19.04.19

09.06.20

01.09.20

12.01.21

14.10.21

Directors

October 2021

Expiry date

05.07.24

12.7.23

19.10.23

18.10.24

30.04.23

18.04.23

08.06.24

31.08.24

11.01.25

13.10.25

Category

Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Co-opted Director
Academy Director
Sponsor Director

Academy Director

Linda Rodham (Director — CEO designate from 1 September 2021)

Vacancies
2 Parent Directors

1 Co-sponsor Director

Resignations

Sheila Bamber
David Ford
David Thornton
lan Lambert
lan Lambert
Caroline O’Neill
Peter Rasmussen
Tracie Smith
Karen Poxon
lan Walton
John Duggan
Helen Sinden
John Widdowson
Clir Ivan Jewell
Fran Swinburn

18.3.2010
18.3.2010
22.11.2010
23.11.2011
22.10.2013
10.5.2013
18.3.2010
11.12.15
21.3.2013
18.3.2010
28.3.2013
01.01.20
18.3.2010
13.9.2017
18.08.21

14.7.2011
31.3.2012
15.6.2011
31.12.2012
12.11.2014
11.12.2015
20.10.2016
20.6.2017
31.7.2017
04.4.2019
03.10.2020
15.10.2020
05.07.2020
12.09.2021
25.08.2021

Sponsor Director
Co-Sponsor Director
Academy Principal
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Co-Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Co-Sponsor Director
Parent Director
Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director
Parent Director
Sponsor Director
Co-Sponsor Director
Sponsor Director



